TASK S
suspended
 Rectangular housing made of aluminium with
rounded edges; ultra low-profile design (only 15
mm); surface powder coated; 1500 mm cable
suspension, toolless height adjustment; incl.
feeder cable; direct or direct/indirect light dis­
tribution by LGP body (Light Guiding Prism); si­

220-240 V X-PERT presence brightness
DIRECT / INDIRECT 2700-6500K POWER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
version with sensor: length + 9 mm
DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER | TUNABLE WHITE 2700 - 6500 K, CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
version with sensor: length + 9 mm
DIRECT / INDIRECT SOFT CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
version with sensor: length + 9 mm
DIRECT / INDIRECT POWER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
version with sensor: length + 9 mm
34
18
0
L
15
23
    100
15
0
0
21.7 W 1180 mm  3000 K/ tunable w. 1430/ 1250 lm 124 lm/W 059-52D403 K
 4000 K/ tunable w. 1550/ 1250 lm 129 lm/W 059-52D413 K
27.2 W 1448 mm  3000 K/ tunable w. 1790/ 1560 lm 123 lm/W 059-52D50 K
 4000 K/ tunable w. 1940/ 1560 lm 129 lm/W 059-52D51 K
32.0 W 1748 mm  3000 K/ tunable w. 2150/ 1870 lm 126 lm/W 059-52D60 K
 4000 K/ tunable w. 2320/ 1870 lm 131 lm/W 059-52D61 K
42.0 W 2315 mm  3000 K/ tunable w. 2870/ 2500 lm 128 lm/W 059-52D80 K
 4000 K/ tunable w. 3100/ 2500 lm 133 lm/W 059-52D81 K
35.0 W 1180 mm tunable w. 2500/ 1490 lm 114 lm/W 059-5264D K
43.0 W 1448 mm tunable w. 3130/ 1860 lm 116 lm/W 059-5265D K
51.0 W 1748 mm tunable w. 3760/ 2230 lm 117 lm/W 059-5266D K
67.0 W 2315 mm tunable w. 5010/ 2970 lm 119 lm/W 059-5268D K
19.5 W 1180 mm 3000 K 1900/ 327 lm 114 lm/W 059-52540 K
4000 K 2020/ 347 lm 122 lm/W 059-52541 K
24.4 W 1448 mm 3000 K 2380/ 408 lm 114 lm/W 059-52550 K
4000 K 2540/ 435 lm 122 lm/W 059-52551 K